
MOST CHAMPIONSHIP TITLES 
 
Most Total Titles, All Events  
 
Men 
1.  Bill Tilden (1913-29) 16 
2. Richard Sears (1881-87) 13 
T3. John McEnroe (1979-89) 8 
T3. Neale Fraser (1957-60) 8 
T3.  Billy Talbert (1942-48) 8 
T3. George M. Lott Jr. (1928-34) 8 
T7.  Jack Kramer (1940-47) 8 
T7. Vincent Richards (1918-26) 8 
T7. Bill Larned (1901-11) 8  
T7. Holcombe Ward (1899-1906) 8 
 
Open Era* 
1. John McEnroe (1979-89) 8 
2.  Bob Bryan (2003-10) 7 
T3.  Jimmy Connors (1974-83) 6 
T3. Todd Woodbridge (1990-2003) 6 
T5. Roger Federer (2004-08) 5 
T5. Marty Riessen (1969-80) 5 
T5. Pete Sampras (1990-2002) 5 
 
Women 
1.  Margaret Osborne DuPont (1941-60) 25  
2. Margaret Smith Court (1961-75) 18 
3. A. Louise Brough (1942-57) 17 
T4. Martina Navratilova (1977-2006) 16 
T4.  Hazel Hotchkiss Wightman (1909-28) 16 
6.  Sarah Palfrey (Fabyan) Cooke (1930-45) 15 
T7.  Billie Jean King (1964-80) 13 
T7. Helen Wills (1922-31) 13 
T7. Molla Bjurstedt Mallory (1915-26) 13 
T7. Juliette P. Atkinson (1894-1902) 13 
 
Open Era 
1. Martina Navratilova (1977-2006) 16 
2. Margaret Court (1968-75) 10 
3.  Billie Jean King (1971-80) 9 
T4. Chris Evert (1975-82) 6 
T4. Serena Williams (1998-2008) 6 
 
* All Open Era records includes only titles won in 1968 and beyond 
 



Most Singles Titles 
 
Men 
T1. Bill Tilden (1920-25, 29) 7 
T1. Bill Larned (1901-02, 1907-11) 7 
T1. Richard Sears (1881-87) 7 
T4. Jimmy Connors (1974, 76, 78, 82-83) 5 
T4. Roger Federer (2004-08) 5 
T4. Pete Sampras (1990, 93, 95-96, 2002) 5 
T7.  John McEnroe (1979-81, 84) 4 
T7. Bob Wrenn (1893-94, 96-97) 4 
T9. Oliver Campbell (1890-92) 3 
T9.  Ivan Lendl (1985-87) 3 
T9. Fred Perry (1933-34, 36) 3 
T9. Mal Whitman (1898-1900) 3 
 
Open Era 
T1. Jimmy Connors (1974, 76, 78, 82-83) 5 
T1. Roger Federer (2004-08) 5 
T1. Pete Sampras (1990, 93, 95-96, 2002) 5 
4.  John McEnroe (1979-81, 84) 4 
5.  Ivan Lendl (1985-87) 3 
 
 
Women 
1. Molla Bjurstedt Mallory (1915-18, 20-22, 26) 8 
2. Helen Wills (1923-25, 27-29, 31) 7 
3.  Chris Evert (1975-78, 80,’82) 6 
T4. Margaret Smith Court (1962, 65, 69-70, 73) 5 
T4. Steffi Graf (1988-89, 93, 95-96) 5 
T6. Martina Navratilova (1983-84, ’86-87) 4 
T6. Billie Jean King (1967, 71-72, 74) 4 
T6. Maria Bueno (1959, 63-64, 66) 4 
T6. Pauline Betz (1942-44, 46) 4 
T6. Alice Marble (1936, 38-40) 4 
T6. Helen H. Jacobs (1932-35) 4 
T6. Hazel Hotchkiss Wightman (1909-11, 19) 4 
 
Open Era 
1.  Chris Evert (1975-78, 80,’82) 6 
2. Steffi Graf (1988-89, 93, 95-96) 5 
3. Martina Navratilova (1983-84, ’86-87) 4 
T4. Kim Clijsters (2005, 09-10) 3 
T4. Margaret Smith Court (1969-70, 73) 3 
T4. Billie Jean King (1971-72, 74) 3 
T4. Serena Williams (1999, 2002, 08) 3 



 
-- 
 
Most Singles Titles, Successive 
 
Men 
1.  Richard Sears (1881-87) 7 
2. Bill Tilden (1920-25) 6 
T3  Roger Federer (2004-08) 5 
T3. Bill Larned (1907-11) 5 
T5. Oliver Campbell (1890-92) 3 
T5. Ivan Lendl (1985-87) 3 
T5. John McEnroe (1979-81) 3 
T5. Mal Whitman (1898-1900) 3 
 
Open Era 
1  Roger Federer (2004-08) 5 
T2. Ivan Lendl (1985-87) 3 
T2. John McEnroe (1979-81) 3 
 
Women 
T1. Chris Evert (1975-78) 4 
T1. Helen H. Jacobs (1932-35) 4 
T1. Molla Bjurstedt Mallory (1915-18) 4 
T4. 9 times by 8 players 3 
 Twice by Helen Wills (1923-25, 27-29) 
 Last by Maureen Connolly (1951-53) 
 
Open Era 
1. Chris Evert (1975-78) 4 
T2. 9 times by 7 players 2 
 Twice by Steffi Graf (1988-89, 95-96) 
 Twice by Martina Navratilova (1983-84, 86-87) 
 
-- 



Most Doubles Titles, Team 
 
Men 
1. Richard Sears - James Dwight (1882- 84, 86-87) 5 
T2. Fred B. Alexander - Harold Hackett (1907-10) 4 
T2. Bob Lutz - Stan Smith. (1968, 74, 78, 80) 4 
T2. Gardnar Mulloy - Bill Talbert (1942, 45-46, 48) 4 
 
Open Era 
1. Bob Lutz - Stan Smith. (1968, 74, 78, 80) 4 
T2. Bob Bryan - Mike Bryan (2005, 08, 10) 3 
T2.  Peter Fleming - John McEnroe (1979, 81, 83) 3 
 
Women 
1. A. Louise Brough - Margaret O. duPont (1942-50, 55-57) 12 
T2. Doris Hart - Shirley Fry (1951-54) 4 
T2. Alice Marble - Sarah Palfrey (Fabyan) Cooke (1937-40) 4 
T2. Martina Navratilova - Pam Shriver (1983-84, 86-87) 4 
 
Open Era 
1. Martina Navratilova - Pam Shriver (1983-84, 86-87) 4 
T2.  Gigi Fernandez - Natasha Zvereva (1992, 95-96)  3 
T2. Virginia Ruano Pascual - Paola Suarez (2002-04)  3 
 
-- 
 
Most Doubles Titles, Team, Successive 
Men 
1. Fred B. Alexander - Harold Hackett (1907-10) 4 
T2. Thomas Bundy - Maurice McLaughlin (1912-14) 3 
T2. Dwight Davis - Holcombe Ward (1899-1901) 3 
T2. John Doeg - George Lott Jr. (1928-30) 3 
T2. James Dwight - Richard Sears (1882-84) 3 
T2.  Holcombe Ward - Beals Wright (1904-06) 3 
 
Open Era 
1. Todd Woodbridge - Mark Woodforde (1995-96) 2 
 
Women 
1. A. Louise Brough - Margaret O. duPont (1942-50) 9 
T2. Doris Hart - Shirley Fry (1951-54) 4 
T2. Alice Marble - Sarah Palfrey (Fabyan) Cooke (1937-40) 4 
 
Open Era 
1. Virginia Ruano Pascual - Paola Suarez (2002-04)  3 
T2.  Gigi Fernandez - Natasha Zvereva (1995-96)  2 
T2. Martina Navratilova - Pam Shriver (1983-84)  2 



T2. Martina Navratilova - Pam Shriver (1986-87)  2 
 
-- 
 
Most Doubles Titles, Player 
 
Men 
T1. Richard Sears (1882-87) 7 
T1. Holcombe Ward (1899-1901, 04-06) 6 
T2. George M. Lott Jr. (1928-30, 33-34) 5 
T2. Bill Tilden (1918, 21-23, 27) 5 
T2. Vincent Richards (1918, 21-22, 25-26) 5 
T2. Fred B. Alexander (1907-10, 17) 5 
T2. James Dwight (1882-84, 86-87) 5 
 
Open Era 
T1. Robert Lutz (1968, 74, 78, 80) 4 
T1. John McEnroe (1979, 81, 83, 89) 4  
T1. Stan Smith (1968, 74, 78, 80) 4 
 
Women 
1. Margaret Osbourne. duPont (1941-50, 55-57) 13 
2. A. Louise Brough (1942-50, 55-57) 12 
T3. Martina Navratilova (1977-78, 80, 83-84, 86-87, 89-90) 9 
T3. Sarah Palfrey (Fabyan) Cooke (1930, 32, 34-35, 37-41) 9 
5. Juliette Atkinson (1894-98, 1901-02)  7 
 
Open Era 
1. Martina Navratilova (1977-78, 80, 83-84, 86-87, 89-90) 9 
T2. Pam Shriver (1983-84, 86-87, 91) 5  
T2. Gigi Fernandez (1988, 90, 92, 95-96) 5 
 
-- 
 
Most Doubles Titles, Player, Successive 
 
Men 
1.  Richard Sears (1882-87) 6 
T2. Fred B. Alexander (1907-10) 4 
T2. Harold Hackett (1907-10) 4 
 
Open Era 
T1. Roger Taylor (1971-72) 2 
T1. Todd Woodbridge (1995-96) 2 
T1. Mark Woodforde (1995-96) 2 
 



Women 
1.  Margaret Osbourne duPont (1941-50) 10 
2. A. Louise Brough (1942-50) 9 
T3. Sarah Palfrey (Fabyan) Cooke (1937-41) 5 
T3. Juliette Atkinson (1894-98) 5 
 
Open Era 
T1. Virginia Ruano Pascual (2002-04) 3 
T1. Paola Suarez (2002-04) 3 
T3. 12 times by 8 players   2 
 Four times by Martina Navartilova (1977-78, 83-84, 86-87, 89-90) 
 
-- 



Most Mixed Doubles Titles, Team 
 
1.  Margaret Osbourne duPont - Bill Talbert (1943-46) 4 
T2. Juliette P. Atkinson - Edwin P. Fischer (1894-96) 3 
T2. Margaret Smith Court - Marty Riessen (1969-70, 72) 3 
T2. Margaret Osbourne duPont - Neale Fraser (1958-60) 3 
T2. Doris Hart - Vic Seixas Jr. (1953-55)  3 
 
Open Era 
1. Margaret Smith Court - Marty Riessen (1969-70, 72) 3 
T2. Billie Jean King - Owen Davidson (1971, 73)  2 
T2. Anne Smith - Kevin Curren (1981-82)   2 
T2. Betty Stove - Frew McMillan (1977-78)   2 
 
-- 
 
Most Mixed Doubles Titles, Team, Successive 
1.  Margaret Osbourne duPont - Bill Talbert (1943-46) 4 
T2. Juliette P. Atkinson - Edwin P. Fischer (1894-96) 3 
T2. Margaret Osbourne duPont - Neale Fraser (1958-60) 3 
T2. Doris Hart - Vic Seixas Jr. (1953-55)  3 
 
Open Era 
T1. Margaret Smith Court - Marty Riessen (1969-70) 2 
T1. Anne Smith - Kevin Curren (1981-82)   2 
T1. Betty Stove - Frew McMillan (1977-78)   2 
 
-- 
 
Most Mixed Doubles Titles, Player 
 
Men 
T1. Bob Bryan (2002-03, 06, 10) 4 
T1. Owen Davidson (1966-67, 71, 73) 4 
T1. Edwin P. Fischer (1894-96, 98) 4 
T1. Wallace F. Johnson (1907, 09, 11, 20) 4 
T1.  Marty Riessen (1969-70, 72, 80) 4 
T1. Bill Talbert (1943-46) 4 
T1. Bill Tilden (1913-14, 22-23) 4 
T8. Neale Fraser (1958-60) 3 
T8. Clarence Hobart (1892-93, 1905) 3 
T8. George M. Lott Jr. (1929, 31, 34) 3 
T8.  Vic Seixas Jr. (1953-55) 3 
T8. Todd Woodbridge (1990, 93, 2001) 3 
 
Open Era 



T1. Bob Bryan (2002-03, 06, 10) 4 
T1.  Marty Riessen (1969-70, 72, 80) 4 
3. Todd Woodbridge (1990, 93, 2001) 3 
 
Women 
1. Margaret Osbourne. duPont (1943-46, 50, 56, 58-60) 9 
2. Margaret Smith Court (1961-65, 69-70, 72)  8 
3. Hazel H. Wightman (1909-11, 15, 18, 20)  6 
4. Doris Hart (1951-55)  5 
T5. Billie Jean King (1967, 71, 73, 76)  4 
T5. A. Louise Brough (1942, 47-49)  4 
T5. Sarah Palfrey (Fabyan) Cooke (1932, 35, 37, 41) 4 
T5. Alice Marble (1936, 38-40) 
T5. Mary K. Browne (1912-14, 21)  4 
 
Open Era 
T1.  Margaret Smith Court (1969-70, 72) 3 
T1. Billie Jean King (1971, 73, 76) 3 
T1. Martina Navratilova (1985, 87, 2006) 3 
 
-- 
 
Most Mixed Doubles Titles, Player, Successive 
 
Men 
1. Bill Talbert (1943-46) 4  
T2. Neale Fraser (1958-60) 3 
T2. Vic Seixas Jr. (1953-55) 3 
T2. Edwin P. Fischer (1894-96) 3 
 
Open Era 
T1. Bob Bryan (2003-04)  2 
T1. Kevin Curren (1981-82)  2 
T1. Frew McMillan (1977-78)  2 
T1. Marty Riessen (1969-70) 2 
 
 
Women 
T1. Margaret Smith Court (1961-65) 5 
T1. Doris Hart (1951-55) 5 
3. Margaret Osbourne duPont (1943-46) 4 
 
Open Era 
T1. Margaret Smith Court (1969-70) 2 
T1. Anne Smith (1981-82)  2 
T1. Betty Stove (1977-78)  2 


